-

7 1 002 PT Titanium
7 1 002 PTN Titanium "Dark"

Stainless stell 3,2mm rivet
3608021

Carbon end cap
5704216

GP0004

RICAMBI - SPARE PARTS -

APRILIA RSV4 1100 FACTORY

Spacer
5180076

Bracket
584621

washer

3640002 3640002

Screw TBEI M8x25
3896177

Screw TBEI M8x25
3896177

Screw TBEI M6x16

3640002

@

Heat shield
5165705

Washer

Screw TCEI M8x25 364001

3896004
Rubber grommet
3240015

Rubber grommet:

Stainless steel 4,8mm rivet 3240015

3608011

Hose clip

Bushing 3080023

5165705

Screw TBEI M5x8:

N [
Fiberglass cartridgeJ . .
N / 5690240 Link pipe
Strap for rivets- Front assy- 5736036
5495594 5035727

DB Killer
5930334

5010209

Silencer Body
PT:5277018
PTN:5261544

Short spring with "U" hook
5281003

Full Silencer
PT:5891546
PTN:5891547

PARTIES DE RECHANGE - RECAMBIOS - ERSATZTEILE




